

BILL OF QUOTATION

ใบแสดงปริมาณงานและราคา

เรียน : K. Ryo Nozaki / Tomas Tech (Thailand) Co.,Ltd.

Attn.

โครงการ : OFM PTL Improvement

Project.

Location : Warehouse OFM Suwinthawong

วันที่ : 14/10/2023

Date.

ประมาณราคาโดย : Mr. Surachai Maneemas

Estimated By.

BOQ.NO : SND2310-310 Rev.1

ลำดับ Item	รายการ Description	จำนวน Q' ty	หน่วย Unit	ราคาวัสดุ (Material Cost)		ราคาค่าแรง (Labour Cost)		ราคารวม Total	Remark
				Unit/Price	Total	Unit/Price	Total		
1	PICK TO LIGHT SYSTEM								
1.1	Wiring / Install Pick To Light System								
	- Installation Box For Hub, EJB & JB	7	Sets	890.00	6,230.00	350.00	2,450.00	8,680.00	
	- Wiring Main Power Supply For For Hub, EJB & JB	7	Sets	700.00	4,900.00	500.00	3,500.00	8,400.00	
	- Wiring Cable From PTL To EJB & JB	6	Sets	-	-	-	-	-	
	- Wiring Lan From Hub To EJB	3	Sets	650.00	1,950.00	350.00	1,050.00	3,000.00	
	- Wiring Lan From EJB To JB	3	Sets	350.00	1,050.00	250.00	750.00	1,800.00	
	- Simplex Outlet 2P+E/Cover And Box	7	Sets	275.00	1,925.00	165.00	1,155.00	3,080.00	
	- Flixible Dia 1/2"	20	M	69.00	1,380.00	20.00	400.00	1,780.00	
	- Accessories	1	Lot	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	
1.2	Installation Wireway For Hub, EJB & JB								
	- Wireway 100Wx50Hx2400L mm. (T.1.2) Epoxy Paint	120	M	250.00	30,000.00	150.00	18,000.00	48,000.00	
	- Fitting & Support For Wireway	1	Lot	9,000.00	9,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	
	- Accessories	1	Lot	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	
	- Painting	1	Lot	2,000.00	2,000.00	800.00	800.00	2,800.00	
1.3	Installation PTL On Shelf								
	- Install PTL Module Along With The Cables.	680	Sets	By Owner	-	45.00	30,600.00	30,600.00	
	- Accessories	1	Lot	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,500.00	
1.4	Test And Confirm For PTL.	1	Lot	-	-	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
1.5	About Charge For Holiday	1	Lot	-	-	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
	Total (1.1-1.5)				67,935.00		91,705.00	159,640.00	
	Overhead							23,946.00	
	Transportation							10,000.00	
	Sub Total							193,586.00	
	Disc.							586.00	
	Total							193,000.00	
	Vat 7%							13,510.00	
	Grand Total			สองแสนหกพันห้าร้อยสิบบาทถ้วน				206,510.00	

General conditions

- This price does not include the cost of water - electricity during installation work.
- Processing time ___ days

Payment terms

- 100% payment after delivery of work
- According to the conditions of the billing regulations - receiving checks

Yours sincerely



Mr.Nakhorn tharaporn

Managing Director

Tel.081-920-3608